DATA SHEET
The new Televator® (EP8) series of
Elevating Pedestals improves upon
the previous generations by offering
faster robotic elevation and more stable
performancefor on-air use. As with the
previous EP7 series, the new EP8 comes
in three different sizes—in both floor- and

Maximum Power 300 Watts
Specifications and features subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EP8-700-C EP8-700-C Elevating Pedestal (Ceiling Use Only)
EP8O-700-C-GSMK Kit P Gas Spring TG4 EP8-700-C
EP8-1000-C EP8-1000-C Elevating Pedestal (Ceiling Mount Only)
EP8O-1000-C-GSMK Kit P Gas Spring TG4 EP8-1000-C
EP8-600-F EP8-600-F Elevating Pedestal (Floor Use Only)
EP8-700-F EP8-700-F Elevating Pedestal (Floor Use Only)
EP8-1000-F EP8-1000-F Elevating Pedestal (Floor Use Only)
EP8-CM-600 EP8 Cable Management 600
EP8-CM-700 EP8 Cable Management 700
EP8-CM-1000 EP8 Cable Management 01K
EP-DSK-2 EP Dolly Studio Kit
EP-FFD2 EP Folding Floor Dolly with sweepers
EP8O-FFD-LF EP8-FFD Leveling Feet Option
MODEL MIN HEIGHT MAX HEIGHT TRAVEL RANGE WEIGHT